FE
AT
U
R
E
S
S
P

Rated
Speed
(RPM)
Rated
Torque
(oz-in)
Peak
Torque
(oz-in)
L
Length
(mm)
Rotation
Direction
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R6 6 700 608 12.5 41.66 21.5 CCW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R10 10 420 365 20.83 41.66 21.5 CCW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R18 18 233 202 33.33 83.32 26.5 CW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R30 30 140 122 55.55 83.32 26.5 CW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R50 50 84 73 83.32 166.65 29.0 CCW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R75 75 56 51 83.32 166.65 29.0 CCW
BDSG-37-57-12V-4200-R100 100 42 39 83.32 166.65 29.0 CCW
D
IM
E
N